


 











 
 

 

 

 

     

Student Enrollment Data for the Academic year 2022-2023 

Date: 06.03.2023 
 

2.1 Number of students Enrolled during the Ac. Year 2022 - 2023 

Department of Tamil 

B.A. Tamil 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 ABINAYA M 36322U07001 36322U07001 25.07.2022 

2 ABIRAAMI S 36322U07002 36322U07002 25.07.2022 

3 ANUSHA  M 36322U07003 36322U07003 25.07.2022 

4 DHANALAKSHMI A 36322U07004 36322U07004 25.07.2022 

5 DIVYA V 36322U07005 36322U07005 25.07.2022 

6 HARIPRIYA R 36322U07006 36322U07006 25.07.2022 

7 ISHWARYA R 36322U07007 36322U07007 25.07.2022 

8 KEERTHANA P 36322U07008 36322U07008 25.07.2022 

9 KOMALEESHWARI  B 36322U07009 36322U07009 25.07.2022 

10 LAVANYA V 36322U07010 36322U07010 25.07.2022 

11 LIVIYA K 36322U07011 36322U07011 25.07.2022 

12 MANIMEGALAI P 36322U07012 36322U07012 25.07.2022 

13 MONISHA K 36322U07013 36322U07013 25.07.2022 

14 NARMADHA S 36322U07014 36322U07014 25.07.2022 

15 RANJITHA V 36322U07015 36322U07015 25.07.2022 

16 REENA K 36322U07016 36322U07016 25.07.2022 

17 ROSHINI S 36322U07017 36322U07017 25.07.2022 

18 SANDHIYA B 36322U07018 36322U07018 25.07.2022 

19 SANDHIYA M 36322U07019 36322U07019 25.07.2022 

20 SIMIJA V 36322U07020 36322U07020 25.07.2022 

21 SOUNDARYA  D 36322U07021 36322U07021 25.07.2022 

22 VARALAKSHMI H 36322U07022 36322U07022 25.07.2022 

23 YOGALAKSHMI M 36322U07023 36322U07023 25.07.2022 

Department of English 

B.A. Englsih 



 
 

 

 

 

     

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 AISHWARYA S 36322U04001 36322U04001 09.07.2022 

2 ARSHIYA S 36322U04002 36322U04002 12.07.2022 

3 AYISHA S 36322U04003 36322U04003 1.07.2022 

4 BHARATHI S 36322U04004 36322U04004 16.08.2022 

5 DEVI S 36322U04005 36322U04005 27.06.2022 

6 DIVYA K 36322U04006 36322U04006 08.07.2022 

7 DIVYA S 36322U04007 36322U04007 08.09.2022 

8 FAREEN BANU N 36322U04008 36322U04008 06.07.2022 

9 FOWZIYA F 36322U04009 36322U04009 20.07.2022 

10 FOWZYIA G 36322U04010 36322U04010 07.07.2022 

11 HARINI M 36322U04011 36322U04011 01.09.2022 

12 HARINI R 36322U04012 36322U04012 22.06.2022 

13 HEMA KAVIYA V 36322U04013 36322U04013 27.06.2022 

14 HEMAVATHI C 36322U04014 36322U04014 02.07.2022 

15 JIVAA P 36322U04015 36322U04015 28.06.2022 

16 JIVITHA P 36322U04016 36322U04016 28.06.2022 

17 KALAIPRIYA V 36322U04017 36322U04017 06.07.2022 

18 KALAIYARASI K 36322U04018 36322U04018 24.08.2022 

19 KAVIYANJALI M 36322U04019 36322U04019 18.07.2022 

20 KOMATHI K 36322U04020 36322U04020 04.07.2022 

21 KOWSALYA G 36322U04021 36322U04021 11.08.2022 

22 KOWSALYA R 36322U04022 36322U04022 08.07.2022 

23 KUMUTHA K 36322U04023 36322U04023 06.07.2022 

24 LAKSHMI PRIYA V 36322U04024 36322U04024 06.10.2022 

25 LAVANYA L 36322U04025 36322U04025 25.07.2022 

26 
MADEEHA KAUSER  

W 
36322U04026 

36322U04026 
06.07.2022 

27 MOHANAPRIYA D 36322U04027 36322U04027 15.09.2022 

28 MONIKA J 36322U04028 36322U04028 02.07.2022 

29 MUSFIRA A R 36322U04029 36322U04029 26.07.2022 

30 NASREEN S 36322U04030 36322U04030 01.07.2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

31 NIVETHA S 36322U04031 36322U04031 30.06.2022 

32 POORNIMA R 36322U04032 36322U04032 04.07.2022 

33 POORNIMA S 36322U04033 36322U04033 01.09.2022 

34 PUNITHA R 36322U04034 36322U04034 29.06.2022 

35 
QANSA THABASUM M 

A 
36322U04035 

36322U04035 
04.07.2022 

36 RAMYA Y 36322U04036 36322U04036 05.09.2022 

37 SADHANA G 36322U04037 36322U04037 20.07.2022 

38 SAKTHISRI  D 36322U04038 36322U04038 11.08.2022 

39 SATHTYAPRIYA  P 36322U04039 36322U04039 13.07.2022 

40 SHAHANA R 36322U04040 36322U04040 30.06.2022 

41 SHAZIYA  M 36322U04041 36322U04041 19.10.2022 

42 THENMOZHI S 36322U04042 36322U04042 23.06.2022 

43 THIRISHA S 36322U04043 36322U04043 01.07.2022 

44 VINODHINI D  K 36322U04044 36322U04044 07.07.2022 

45 YASMINE J 36322U04045 36322U04045 07.07.2022 

Department of Business Administration 

BBA 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 Deepika S 36322UO8001 0 20.09.2022 

2 Eniya B 36322U08002 36322U08002 13.07.2022 

3 Firdouse Fathima F 36322U08003 36322U08003 07.07.2022 

4 Gayathri V 36322U08004 36322U08004 10.08.2022 

5 Hemalatha V 36322U08005 36322U08005 13.07.2022 

6 Keerthana R 36322U08006 36322U08006 11.07.2022 

7 Manju Saran S 36322U08007 36322U08007 28.07.2022 

8 Nithyasri S 36322U08008 36322U08008 12.08.2022 

9 Painthamilselvi B 36322U08009 36322U08009 17.08.2022 

10 Pavithra B 36322U08010 36322U08010 30.06.2022 

11 Pavithra G 36322U08011 36322U08011 07.07.2023 

12 Rithvika M 36322U08012 36322u08012 23.06.2022 

13 Ruthika S 36322U08013 36322U08013 07.07.2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

14 Sakthi K 36322U08014 36322U08014 29.08.2022 

15 Samreen A 36322U08015 36322U08015 22.08.2022 

16 Shamira A 36322U08016 36322U08016 08.07.2022 

17 Soniya A 36322U08017 36322U08017 13.07.2022 

18 Suvitha V 36322U08018 36322U08018 08.07.2022 

19 Swetha M 36322U08019 36322U08019 02.08.2022 

20 Vaishnavi M 36322U08020 36322U08020 13.10.2022 

21 Visalatchi S 36322U08021 36322U08021 27.05.2022 

22 Yamini S 36322U08022 36322U08022 08.08.2022 

23 Yasreen I 36322U08023 36322U08023 20.09.2022 

Department of Computer Applications 

BCA 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 ABINAYA.R 36322U09001 36322U09001 13.07.2022 

2 CHARU.M 36322U09002 36322U09002 25.07.2022 

3 DEEPIKA.B 36322U09003 36322U09003 23.8.2022 

4 DEEPIKA.C 36322U09004 36322U09004 20.06.2022 

5 DEEPIKA.R 36322U09005 36322U09005 23.06.2022 

6 DESIKA.S 36322U09006 36322U09006 24.6.2022 

7 DEVIPRIYA.S 36322U09007 36322U09007 07.01.2022 

8 DHAKSHAYANI.R 36322U09008 36322U09008 15.07.2022 

9 DHARANI SRI.B 36322U09009 36322U09009 27.06.2022 

10 DHARSHINI.D 36322U09010 36322U09010 20.07.2022 

11 DHARSHINI.K 36322U09011 36322U09011 27.07.2022 

12 ELAMATHI.S 36322U09012 36322U09012 13.07.2022 

13 EZHILARASI.V 36322U09013 36322U09013 07.08.2022 

14 GAYATHRI.B 36322U09014 36322U09014 08.08.2022 

15 GOPIKA.K 36322U09015 36322U09015 25.07.2022 

16 GOWSALYA.M 36322U09016 36322U09016 08.01.2022 

17 HARINI.K 36322U09017 36322U09017 30.06.2022 

18 HARINI.M 36322U09018 36322U09018 08.04.2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

19 HARINI.S 36322U09019 36322U09019 07.01.2022 

20 HEMALATHA.V 36322U09020 36322U09020 07.01.2022 

21 
HEMAMAGESHWARI.

R 
36322U09021 

36322U09021 
07.07.2022 

22 HEMAMALINI.S 36322U09022 36322U09022 25.07.2022 

23 ILAKKIYA M 36322U09023 36322U09023 30.06.2022 

24 JANANI.S 36322U09024 36322U09024 24.06.2022 

25 JANSIRANI.S 36322U09025 36322U09025 07.02.2022 

26 JAISHAKTHI.N 36322U09026 36322U09026 02.07.2022 

27 JAYASREE.S 36322U09027 36322U09027 22.06.2022 

28 JAYASRI.A 36322U09028 36322U09028 07.01.2022 

29 JEEVITHA.R 36322U09029 36322U09029 07.06.2022 

30 JEEVITHA.T 36322U09030 36322U09030 01.07.2022 

31 JERUSHA.D 36322U09031 36322U09031 07.05.2022 

32 KALAIVANI.T 36322U09032 36322U09032 25.08.2022 

33 KALPANA.T 36322U09033 36322U09033 25.08.2022 

34 KAVIYA.R 36322U09034 36322U09034 13.07.2022 

35 KAVIYA.S 36322U09035 36322U09035 04.07.2022 

36 KEERTHIGA.V 36322U09036 36322U09036 04.07.2022 

37 KIRUTHIKA.L 36322U09037 36322U09037 28.07.2022 

38 KOMATHI.T 36322U09038 36322U09038 09.02.2022 

39 
LAKSHMI 

NISHANTHI.S 
36322U09039 

36322U09039 
08.08.2022 

40 LAVANYA.R 36322U09040 36322U09040 24.08.2022 

41 LEELA.S 36322U09041 36322U09041 13.07.2022 

42 LIKITHA.D 36322U09042 36322U09042 6.7.2022 

43 MADHUBALA.K 36322U09043 36322U09043 07.02.2022 

44 MALAVIKA.S 36322U09044 36322U09044 01.07.2022 

45 MANJULA.R 36322U09045 36322U09045 11.07.2022 

46 MENAGA.M 36322U09046 36322U09046 27.06.2022 

47 
MERCY ANN 

SANJANA.B 
36322U09047 

36322U09047 
06.08.2022 

48 MONIKA.R 36322U09048 36322U09048 11.07.2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

49 MONIKA.V 36322U09049 36322U09049 27.06.2022 

50 MONISHA.R 36322U09050 36322U09050 13/7/2022 

51 MYTHILI.K 36322U09051 36322U09051 1/7/2022 

52 NIRANJANA.J 36322U09052 36322U09052 4/7/2022 

53 NITHIYA.K 36322U09053 36322U09053 1/7/2022 

54 OVIYA.B 36322U09054 36322U09055 1/7/2022 

55 PAVITHRA.D 36322U09055 36322U09056 22/07/2022 

56 POOJA.S 36322U09056 36322U09057 8/7/2022 

57 POORNIMA.M 36322U09057 36322U09058 5/7/2022 

58 PREETHI.B 36322U09058 36322U09059 18/8/2022 

59 PRIYADHARSHINI.J 36322U09059 36322U09060 6/7/2022 

60 PRIYADHARSHINI.S 36322U09060 36322U09061 1/6/2022 

61 PRIYANKA.V 36322U09061 36322U09062 6.07.22 

62 RAGAVI.S 36322U09062 36322U09063 9/7/2022 

63 RAMYA.B 36322U09063 36322U09064 22/6/2022 

64 RAMYA.M 36322U09064 36322U09065 24/7/2022 

65 RANJANI.G 36322U09065 36322U09066 1/7/2022 

66 RESHMI.P 36322U09066 36322U09067 28/7/2022 

67 RITHIKA.E 36322U09067 36322U09068 01/062022 

68 ROGINI.J 36322U09068 36322U09069 1/7/2022 

69 ROGINI.S 36322U09069 36322U09070 8/7/2022 

70 SANDHIYA.D 36322U09070 36322U09071 23/06/2022 

71 SANDHIYA.R 36322U09071 36322U09072 20/06/2022 

72 SANJANA.M 36322U09072 36322U09073 22/08/2022 

73 SANJEEVITHA.S 36322U09073 36322U09074 23/06/2022 

74 SATHYA.G 36322U09074 36322U09075 22/08/2022 

75 SATHYA.V 36322U09075 36322U09076 11/7/2022 

76 SAVITHA.J 36322U09076 36322U09077 5/7/2022 

77 SHALINI.G 36322U09077 36322U09078 2/7/2022 

78 SHALINI.M 36322U09078 36322U09079 27/06/2022 

79 SHARMILA.M 36322U09079 36322U09080 27/06/2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

80 SHIVANI.D 36322U09080 36322U09081 11/7/2022 

81 SHREEVARDHINI.T 36322U09081 36322U09082 6/7/2022 

82 SINDHUJA.P 36322U09082 36322U09083 7/7/2022 

83 SIVARANJINI.S 36322U09083 36322U09084 5/7/2022 

84 SNEGA.V 36322U09084 36322U09085 7/7/2022 

85 SONIYA.B 36322U09085 36322U09086 27.6.2022 

86 SRIHEMA.S 36322U09086 36322U09087 23/06/2022 

87 SRILEKHA.M 36322U09087 36322U09088 25/07/2022 

88 SRIVITHYA.S 36322U09088 36322U09089 24/6/2022 

89 SUJITHA.U 36322U09089 36322U09090 27/06/2022 

90 SUREKA.G 36322U09090 36322U09091 23/06/2022 

91 SWATHI.B 36322U09091 36322U09092 17/8/2022 

92 TAMILARASI.R 36322U09092 36322U09093 8/10/2022 

93 THENMOZHI.M 36322U09093 36322U09094 30/6/2022 

94 THIRISHA.R 36322U09094 36322U09095 18/07/2022 

95 UMA.J 36322U09095 36322U09096 1/7/2022 

96 VEDAVALLI.R 36322U09096 36322U09097 28/7/2022 

97 YAMUNA.V 36322U09097 36322U09098 1/7/2022 

98 YOGASRI.T 36322U09098 36322U09099 16/09/2022 

99 YUVASRI.S 36322U09099 2203630030432 27/06/2022 

Department of Commerce 

B.Com. 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 ARTHI.M 36322U10001 36322U10001 25/07/2022 

2 BHUVANESHWARI. V 36322U10002 36322U10002 7/7/2022 

3 GAYATHRI. K 36322U10003 36322U10003 1/7/2022 

4 HEMA PRIYA.D 36322U10004 36322U10004 30/06/2022 

5 INDHUJA. P 36322U10005 36322U10005 1/7/2022 

6 JAYALAKSHMI. A 36322U10006 36322U10006 11/7/2022 

7 KAVIYA.S 36322U10007 36322U10007 22/08/2022 

8 KAVIYA.V 36322U10008 36322U10008 27/06/2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

9 LAKSHMI.M 36322U10009 36322U10009 23/08/2022 

10 MONIKA.S.V 36322U10010 36322U10010 8/8/2022 

11 MYTHILI.V 36322U10011 36322U10011 1/7/2022 

12 NEVETHA. H 36322U10012 36322U10012 27/06/2022 

13 NOUSHIN. A 36322U10013 36322U10013 1/7/2022 

14 PAVITHRA. R 36322U10014 36322U10014 26/06/2022 

15 PRIYA. C 36322U10015 36322U10015 6/7/2022 

16 PRIYADHARSHINI. G 36322U10016 36322U10016 6/7/2022 

17 PRIYADHARSHINI. R 36322U10017 36322U10017 4/7/2022 

18 PRIYANKA. K 36322U10018 36322U10018 22/06/2022 

19 PRIYANKA. S 36322U10019 36322U10019 18/07/2022 

20 PUVIYARASI. P 36322U10020 36322U10020 6/7/2022 

21 RAJASRI. V 36322U10021 36322U10021 30/06/2022 

22 RUPA SREE.J 36322U10022 36322U10022 30/07/2022 

23 
RUVAIDA TAMSEEN. S 

K 
36322U10023 36322U10023 18/07/2022 

24 SANTHIYA.J 36322U10024 36322U10024 28/07/2022 

25 SHALINI. R 36322U10025 36322U10025 11/7/2022 

26 SHOBANA. D 36322U10026 36322U10026 6/7/2022 

27 SONIYA. B 36322U10027 36322U10027 13/07/2022 

28 SRINITHI. S 36322U10028 36322U10028 26/06/2022 

29 SUJI. R 36322U10029 36322U10029 13/07/2022 

30 
SUMAIYA 

THABASUM. J 
36322U10030 36322U10030 15/07/2022 

31 SWATHI.D 36322U10031 36322U10031 27/12/2022 

32 SWEETY. J 36322U10032 36322U10032 7/7/2022 

Department of Commerce (CA) 

B.Com. (CA) 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 ALMAS. A 36322U11001 36322U11001 01.07.2022 

2 ANISHA. S 36322U11002 36322U11002 07.07.2022 

3 ARUNA. S 36322U11003 36322U11003 30.07.2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

4 ASHWINI. R 36322U11004 36322U11004 04.07.2022 

5 ASHWITHA P 36322U11005 36322U11005 11.10.2022 

6 ASIN TAJ. G 36322U11006 36322U11006 01.07.2022 

7 ASWINI.G 36322U11007 36322U11007 07.07.2022 

8 AYSHAA ANOOD.A 36322U11008 36322U11008 23.08.2022 

9 BHARATHI. T 36322U11009 36322U11009 30.06.2022 

10 BHUVANESHWARI. E 36322U11010 36322U11010 27.06.2022 

11 DEEPIKA. R 36322U11011 36322U11011 06.07.2022 

12 EMIMAL. V 36322U11012 36322U11012 04.07.2022 

13 FAIZANA. S 36322U11013 36322U11013 07.06.2022 

14 GOPIKA. S 36322U11014 36322U11014 11.07.2022 

15 KAVITHA. K 36322U11015 36322U11015 25.07.2022 

16 KAVIYA. V 36322U11016 36322U11016 14.07.2022 

17 KEERTHANA. G 36322U11017 36322U11017 23.06.2022 

18 LATHA.G 36322U11018 36322U11018 12.09.2022 

19 MUSFIRA. A 36322U11019 36322U11019 23.06.2022 

20 NANDHINI. R 36322U11020 36322U11020 22.07.2022 

21 NIKATH SALVA. S 36322U11021 36322U11021 29.06.2022 

22 PRAVINA. P 36322U11022 36322U11022 23.06.2022 

23 RAMYA. R 36322U11023 36322U11023 04.07.2022 

24 SAJEETHA. N 36322U11024 36322U11024 22.06.2022 

25 SANDHIYA. G 36322U11025 36322U11026 04.07.2022 

26 SHALINI B 36322U11026 36322U11025 24.08.2022 

27 SHALU. B 36322U11027 36322U11028 13.07.2022 

28 SHEEREEN SADAF. S  36322U11028 36322U11027 29.08.2022 

29 SOWMIYA. S 36322U11029 36322U11029 21.06.2022 

30 SRIDEVI. B 36322U11030 36322U11030 30.06.2022 

31 SUJITHA SAKTHI. J 36322U11031 36322U11031 08.07.2022 

32 SURABI. V 36322U11032 36322U11032 06.07.2022 

33 THENMOZHI. V 36322U11033 36322U11033 30.06.2022 

34 VANDHANA. K 36322U11034 36322U11034 27.06.2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

35 VANDHANA. T 36322U11035 36322U11035 07.07.2022 

36 YUVASHREE. D 36322U11036 36322U11036 22.07.2022 

37 ZEENATH. I 36322U11037 36322U11037 05.07.2022 

Department of Chemistry 

B.Sc.  Chemistry 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 ABIRAMI.S 36322U17001 36322U17001 11/7/2022 

2 DEEPA.J  36322U17002 36322U17002 12/9/2022 

3 ELAVARASI.S 36322U17003 36322U17003 9/9/2022 

4 GAYATHRI S 36322U17004 36322U17004 4/7/2022 

5 GOKULALAKSHMI.K 36322U17005 36322U17005 30-06-2022 

6 GOPIKA.R 36322U17006 36322U17006 15-06-2022 

7 HEMAVATHI.V 36322U17007 36322U17007 25-07-2022 

8 HUMERA CHANDINI.J 36322U17008 36322U17008 7/7/2022 

9 JANANI.R 36322U17009 36322U17009 15-07-2022 

10 JEEVITHA.R 36322U17010 36322U17010 25-07-2022 

11 KEERTHIGA.G 36322U17011 36322U17011 30-06-2022 

12 
MADEEHA 

TASNEEN.M 
36322U17012 

36322U17012 
4/7/2022 

13 MEENA.P 36322U17013 36322U17013 8/7/2022 

14 NIVETHA.J 36322U17014 36322U17014 22-06-2022 

15 NIVETHA.K 36322U17015 36322U17015 13-06-2022 

16 NIVETHA L 36322U17016 36322U17016 13-07-2022 

17 PRAISEL.A 36322U17017 36322U17017 25-08-2022 

18 PREETHI.P 36322U17018 36322U17018 4/7/2022 

19 PRIYA.D 36322U17019 36322U17019 13-07-2022 

20 PRIYADHARSHINI  S  36322U17020 36322U17020 29-09-2022 

21 PRIYADHARSHINI  S  36322U17021 36322U17021 30-06-2022 

22 PRIYA.M 36322U17022 36322U17022 22-06-2022 

23 PRIYANKA.S 36322U17023 36322U17023 1/6/2022 

24 RAGAPRIYA.S 36322U17024 36322U17024 15-06-2022 

25 SHALINI.D 36322U17025 36322U17025 17-07-2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

26 SHALINI.E 36322U17026 36322U17026 23-06-2022 

27 SHALINI.S 36322U17027 36322U17027 13-07-2022 

28 SHARLINI.P 36322U17028 36322U17028 12/8/2022 

29 SHARMILA.S 36322U17029 36322U17029 13-07-2022 

30 SOWMIYA.S 36322U17030 36322U17030 10/8/2022 

31 SWATHI.J.V 36322U17031 36322U17031 6/7/2022 

32 SWATHI.K 36322U17032 36322U17032 13-06-2022 

33 THAWORA.A 36322U17033 36322U17033 30-06-2022 

34 UMA.A 36322U17034 36322U17034 1/8/2022 

35 USHA.M 36322U17035 36322U17035 18-08-2022 

Department of Computer Science 

B.Sc.  Computer Science 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 M.A.AAMINA KONAIN 36322U18001 36322U18001 11.07.2022 

2 M. ABINAYA 36322U18002 36322U18002 04.07.2022 

3 S.AMBIGA 36322U18003 36322U18003 01.08.2022 

4 P.ARULGNANADEVI 36322U18004 36322U18004 15.07.2022 

5 M.ASWINI 36322U18005 36322U18005 18.07.2022 

6 S.ASWINI 36322U18006 36322U18006 04.07.2022 

7 A.ATHIYA TASKEEN 36322U18007 36322U18007 27.06.2022 

8 S.BHAKYA LAKSHMI 36322U18008 36322U18008 02.07.2022 

9 S.DEEPALAKSHMI 36322U18009 36322U18009 27.08.2022 

10 T.DEEPIKA 36322U18010 36322U18010 24.06.2022 

11 S.DHANALAKSHAMI 36322U18011 36322U18011 27.07.2022 

12 E.DIVYA DHARSHINI 36322U18012 36322U18012 01.08.2022 

13 R.DIVYA SRI 36322U18013 36322U18013 25.07.2022 

14 L.EZHILARASI 36322U18014 36322U18014 30.06.2022 

15 S.FIRDOSE 36322U18015 36322U18015 01.07.2022 

16 K.FOWZIYA 36322U18016 36322U18016 30.07.2022 

17 V.GAYATHRI  36322U18017 36322U18017 25.08.2022 

18 P.HEMAWATHI 36322U18018 36322U18018 11.07.2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

19 V.INDHUMATHI 36322U18019 36322U18019 04.07.2022 

20 J.JAYASRI 36322U18020 36322U18020 17.08.2022 

21 K.JEEVALAKSHMI 36322U18021 36322U18021 04.07.2022 

22 S.KAVIYA 36322U18022 36322U18022 04.07.2022 

23 T.KAVIYA 36322U18023 36322U18023 30.07.2022 

24 V.KAVIYA 36322U18024 36322U18024 16.08.2022 

25 B.KAVYA 36322U18025 36322U18025 04.07.2022 

26 J.KEERTHANA 36322U18026 36322U18026 28.06.2022 

27 S.KEERTHIKA 36322U18027 36322U18027 08.09.2022 

28 S.KIRUTHIGA 36322U18028 36322U18028 23.06.2022 

29 S.KOMATHI 36322U18029 36322U18029 01.07.2022 

30 G.LEELASRI 36322U18030 36322U18030 06.07.2022 

31 G.LOKESH PRIYA 36322U18031 36322U18031 07.07.2022 

32 S.S.MADHUMITHA 36322U18032 36322U18032 17.08.2022 

33 S.MAHALAKSHMI 36322U18033 36322U18033 04.07.2022 

34 S.MAHALAKSHMI 36322U18034 36322U18034 04.07.2022 

35 R.MEENA 36322U18035 36322U18035 05.09.2022 

36 T.S.MEGALA 36322U18036 36322U18036 02.09.2022 

37 K.MEGALAI 36322U18037 36322U18037 23.09.2022 

38 M.MENAGA 36322U18038 36322U18038 12.08.2022 

39 M.MONIKA 36322U18039 36322U18039 13.05.2022 

40 D.MONISHA 36322U18040 36322U18040 17.08.2022 

41 R.MOSINA 36322U18041 36322U18041 07.07.2022 

42 M.NADHIYA 36322U18042 36322U18042 13.07.2022 

43 J.NAVEENA 36322U18043 36322U18043 27.07.2022 

44 S.NESHA    (CLG10) 36322U18044 36322U18044 27.07.2022 

45 T.NESHA 36322U18045 36322U18045 23.06.2022 

46 M.NISHANTHI 36322U18046 36322U18046 08.07.2022 

47 S.NITHYASRI 36322U18047 36322U18047 05.07.2022 

48 S.PAVINA 36322U18048 36322U18048 18.07.2022 

49 M.PAVITHRA 36322U18049 36322U18049 28.06.2022 



 
 

 

 

 

     

50 K.POOJA 36322U18050 36322U18050 18.07.2022 

51 S.POOJA 36322U18051 36322U18051 30.06.2022 

52 R.PREETHI 36322U18052 36322U18052 22.06.2022 

53 G.PRIYANKA 36322U18053 36322U18053 20.07.2022 

54 B.SANDHIYA 36322U18054 36322U18054 27.06.2022 

55 D.SANDHIYA 36322U18055 36322U18055 07.07.2022 

56 S.SANDHIYA 36322U18056 36322U18056 02.07.2022 

57 G.SANDHIYA SHREE 36322U18057 36322U18057 14.07.2022 

58 S.SANGEETHA 36322U18058 36322U18058 06.07.2022 

59 S.SANJANA 36322U18059 36322U18059 12.07.2022 

60 P.SARASWATHI 36322U18060 36322U18060 06.07.2022 

61 U.SHALINI 36322U18061 36322U18061 16.08.2022 

62 V.SHALINI    36322U18062 36322U18062 19.06.2022 

63 N.SHAZEEYA KOUSAR 36322U18063 36322U18063 20.07.2022 

64 R.SNEKA 36322U18064 36322U18064 25.07.2022 

65 B.SOWMIYA 36322U18065 36322U18065 06.07.2022 

66 M.SRIDEVI 36322U18066 36322U18066 30.06.2022 

67 M.SWETHA 36322U18067 36322U18067 13.07.2022 

68 P.TAMILSELVI 36322U18068 36322U18068 04.07.2022 

69 K.THILAGAVATHI 36322U18069 36322U18069 27.06.2022 

70 U.THIRISHA 36322U18070 36322U18070 23.06.2022 

71 S.USHARANI 36322U18071 36322U18071 18.08.2022 

72 V.VAISHALLI 36322U18072 36322U18072 01.07.2022 

73 P.VANITHAMANI 36322U18073 36322U18073 04.07.2022 

74 V.VARALAKSHMI 36322U18074 36322U18074 04.07.2022 

75 M.VASUNDHARA 36322U18075 36322U18075 25.07.2022 

76 M.VITHYA 36322U18076 36322U18076 30.07.2022 

77 J.YUVAPRIYA 36322U18077 36322U18077 30.06.2022 

Department of Mathematics 

B.Sc. Mathematics 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 



 
 

 

 

 

     

1 
AISHWARYA 

LAKSHMI B.S 
36322U25001 

36322U25001 
11.11.2022 

2 DHARANI D 36322U25002 36322U25002 11.11.2022 

3 FATHIMA M 36322U25003 36322U25003 11.11.2022 

4 HEMALATHA P 36322U25004 36322U25004 11.11.2022 

5 HEMAVATHI S 36322U25005 36322U25005 11.11.2022 

6 JOTHIKA R 36322U25006 36322U25006 11.11.2022 

7 JOTHI S 36322U25007 36322U25007 11.11.2022 

8 KAVIYA S  36322U25008 36322U25008 11.11.2022 

9 KEERTHANA A 36322U25009 36322U25009 11.11.2022 

10 KIRITHIKA S 36322U25010 36322U25010 11.11.2022 

11 MONIKA B 36322U25011 36322U25011 11.11.2022 

12 PREETHA A 36322U25012 36322U25012 11.11.2022 

13 RAMYA S 36322U25013 36322U25013 11.11.2022 

14 REVATHI A 36322U25014 36322U25014 11.11.2022 

15 SANDHIYA M 36322U25015 36322U25015 11.11.2022 

16 SHALINI P 36322U25016 36322U25016 11.11.2022 

17 SHARUMATHI D.K 36322U25017 36322U25017 11.11.2022 

18 SONIYA M 36322U25018 36322U25018 11.11.2022 

19 SRIMATHI S 36322U25019 36322U25019 11.11.2022 

20 SRIMATHI T 36322U25020 36322U25020 11.11.2022 

21 SUGANTHI R 36322U25021 36322U25021 11.11.2022 

Department of English 

I MA ENGLISH 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 PRIYADARSHINI M 36322P02001 2203630090042 12.09.2022 

2 SAKTHI K 36322P02002 2203630090043 21.09.2022 

3 SHALINI S 36322P02003 2203630090044 07.09.2022 

4 SOWMIYA S 36322P02004 2203630090045 21.10.2022 

5 VAISHNAVI G 36322P02005 2203630090046 12.09.2022 

6 VASUNDHARA B 36322P02006 2203630090047 20.10.2022 

Department of Commerce 



 
 

 

 

 

     

I M.COM. 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 KAVIYA I  36322P09001 36322P09001 09.09.2022 

2 RAJALAKSHMI R  36322P09002 36322P09002 09.09.2022 

3 SWETHA B   36322P09003 36322P09003 09.09.2022 

Department of Mathematics 

I M.Sc. Mathematics 

S. No. Name 
Register 

Number 

Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 Akkeefa Taj M 36322P20001 36322P20001 5/9/2022 

2 Ashya E 36322P20002 36322P20002 10/10/2022 

3 Faiza Tabassum S A 36322P20003 36322P20003 17/09/2022 

4 Nandhini V 36322P20004 36322P20004 16/08/2022 

5 Preetha K 36322P20005 36322P20005 12/10/2022 

6 Raffiya W 36322P20006 36322P20006 10/10/2022 

7 Sameeha Fathima A I 36322P20007 36322P20007 10/10/2022 

8 Swetha A 36322P20008 36322P20008 27/09/2022 
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Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : B.A. - TAMIL

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322U07001 ABINAYA M 21-04-2004

2 36322U07002 ABIRAMI G 13-05-2005

3 36322U07003 ANUSHA M 07-04-2005

4 36322U07004 DHANALAKSHMI A 21-08-2004

5 36322U07005 DIVYA V 11-03-2005

6 36322U07006 HARI PRIYA R 11-06-2005

7 36322U07007 ISHWARYA R 06-06-2005

8 36322U07008 KEERTHANA P 12-01-2005

9 36322U07009 KOMALEESHWARI B 30-03-2004

10 36322U07010 LAVANYA V 10-04-2005

11 36322U07011 LIVIYA K 09-01-2006

12 36322U07012 MANIMEGALAI P 19-04-2005

13 36322U07013 MONISHA K 07-04-2005

14 36322U07014 NARMADHA S 20-05-2005

15 36322U07015 RANJITHA V 07-09-2005

16 36322U07016 REENA K 07-06-2006

17 36322U07017 ROSHINI S 05-01-2005

18 36322U07018 SANDHIYA B 07-06-2005

19 36322U07019 SANDHIYA M 01-07-2005

20 36322U07020 SIMIJA V 27-07-2004

21 36322U07021 SOUNDARYA D 13-07-2005

22 36322U07022 VARALAKSHMI H 07-06-2005

23 36322U07023 YOGALAKSHMI M 08-07-2005
THIR

UVALLUVAR U
NIV

ERSIT
Y
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Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : B.A. - ENGLISH

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322U04001 AISHWARYA S 12-01-2004

2 36322U04002 ARSHIYA S 20-05-2005

3 36322U04003 AYISHA S 11-03-2005

4 36322U04004 BHARATHI S 09-08-2005

5 36322U04005 DEVI S 26-07-2004

6 36322U04006 DIVYA K 27-07-2004

7 36322U04007 DIVYA S 20-09-2004

8 36322U04008 FAREEN BANU N 28-07-2004

9 36322U04009 FOWZIYA F 17-08-2005

10 36322U04010 FOWZIYA G 21-01-2005

11 36322U04011 HARINI M 29-03-2004

12 36322U04012 HARINI R 28-08-2004

13 36322U04013 HEMA KAVIYA V 04-08-2005

14 36322U04014 HEMAVATHI C 25-01-2005

15 36322U04015 JIVAA P 01-08-2004

16 36322U04016 JIVITHA P 01-08-2004

17 36322U04017 KALAIPRIYA V 03-11-2004

18 36322U04018 KALAIYARASI K 02-10-2004

19 36322U04019 KAVIYANJALI M 05-06-2004

20 36322U04020 KOMATHI K 16-09-2005

21 36322U04021 KOWSALYA G 02-11-2004

22 36322U04022 KOWSALYA R 07-12-2004

23 36322U04023 KUMUTHA K 05-04-2005

24 36322U04024 LAKSHMI PRIYA V 08-08-2004

25 36322U04025 LAVANYA L 01-07-2005

26 36322U04026 MADEEHA KAUSER W 24-04-2004

27 36322U04027 MOHANAPRIYA D 20-04-2005

28 36322U04028 MONIKA J 25-02-2005

29 36322U04029 MUSFIRA A R 18-11-2003

30 36322U04030 NASREEN S 12-02-2004

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y
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31 36322U04031 NIVETHA S 03-03-2005

32 36322U04032 POORNIMA R 19-05-2004

33 36322U04033 POORNIMA S 10-02-2004

34 36322U04034 PUNITHA R 07-11-2005

35 36322U04035 QANSA THABASUM M A 03-04-2005

36 36322U04036 RAMYA Y 27-06-2004

37 36322U04037 SADHANA G 24-05-2005

38 36322U04038 SAKTHISRI D 23-03-2004

39 36322U04039 SATHYAPRIYA P 22-11-2004

40 36322U04040 SHAHANA R 29-06-2005

41 36322U04041 SHAZIYA M 06-12-2004

42 36322U04042 THENMOZHI S 01-06-2004

43 36322U04043 THIRISHA S 04-05-2005

44 36322U04044 VINODHINI D K 17-03-2005

45 36322U04045 YASMINE J 11-03-2004

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y
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Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : B.B.A. - BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322U08001 DEEPIKA S 22-02-2004

2 36322U08002 ENIYA B 18-05-2005

3 36322U08003 FIRDOUSE FATHIMA F 16-05-2005

4 36322U08004 GAYATHRI D 23-04-2004

5 36322U08005 HEMALATHA V 15-08-2004

6 36322U08006 KEERTHANA R 22-10-2005

7 36322U08007 MANJUSARAN S 04-04-2001

8 36322U08008 NITHYA SRI S 14-08-2005

9 36322U08009 PAINTHAMILSELVI B 17-09-2004

10 36322U08010 PAVITHRA B 07-11-2005

11 36322U08011 PAVITHRA G 31-12-2005

12 36322U08012 RITHVIKA M 18-06-2005

13 36322U08013 RUTHIKA S 09-12-2004

14 36322U08014 SAKTHI K 10-06-2005

15 36322U08015 SAMREEN A 11-09-2004

16 36322U08016 SHAMIRA A 02-05-2005

17 36322U08017 SONIYA A 10-03-2005

18 36322U08018 SUVITHA V 15-01-2005

19 36322U08019 SWETHA M 25-11-2004

20 36322U08020 VAISHNAVI M 14-06-2003

21 36322U08021 VISHALATCHI S 23-01-2003

22 36322U08022 YAMINI S 24-05-2005

23 36322U08023 YASREEN I 29-01-2003
THIR

UVALLUVAR U
NIV

ERSIT
Y
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Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : B.C.A. - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322U09001 ABINAYA R 26-08-2005

2 36322U09002 CHARU M 23-04-2004

3 36322U09003 DEEPIKA B 09-09-2005

4 36322U09004 DEEPIKA C 09-07-2005

5 36322U09005 DEEPIKA R 18-12-2004

6 36322U09006 DESIKA S 05-11-2004

7 36322U09007 DEVIPRIYA S 12-03-2005

8 36322U09008 DHAKSHAYANI R 27-05-2005

9 36322U09009 DHARANI SRI B 26-07-2005

10 36322U09010 DHARSHINI D 06-02-2005

11 36322U09011 DHARSHINI K 13-09-2005

12 36322U09012 ELAMATHI S 25-05-2005

13 36322U09013 EZHILARASI V 26-11-2004

14 36322U09014 GAYATHRI B 23-01-2005

15 36322U09015 GOPIKA K 10-06-2005

16 36322U09016 GOWSALYA M 02-12-2004

17 36322U09017 HARINI K 20-08-2005

18 36322U09018 HARINI M 28-04-2005

19 36322U09019 HARINI S 04-03-2004

20 36322U09020 HEMALATHA V 10-06-2005

21 36322U09021 HEMAMAGESHWARI R 21-02-2005

22 36322U09022 HEMAMALINI S 22-03-2005

23 36322U09023 ILAKKIYA M 03-11-2004

24 36322U09024 JANANI S 24-06-2005

25 36322U09025 JANSIRANI S 03-07-2004

26 36322U09026 JAYASHAKTHI N 27-11-2003

27 36322U09027 JAYASREE S 20-10-2004

28 36322U09028 JAYASRI A 19-02-2005

29 36322U09029 JEEVITHA R 02-06-2005

30 36322U09030 JEEVITHA T 18-11-2004

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y
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31 36322U09031 JERUSHA D 10-11-2005

32 36322U09032 KALAIVANI T 23-10-2004

33 36322U09033 KALPANA T 17-07-2004

34 36322U09034 KAVIYA R 01-08-2005

35 36322U09035 KAVIYA S 29-08-2005

36 36322U09036 KEERTHIGA V 01-11-2004

37 36322U09037 KIRUTHIKA L 30-05-2005

38 36322U09038 KOMATHI T 13-05-2005

39 36322U09039 LAKSHMI NISHANTHI S 07-08-2004

40 36322U09040 LAVANYA R 24-09-2004

41 36322U09041 LEELA S 04-06-2005

42 36322U09042 LIKITHA D 28-07-2005

43 36322U09043 MADHUBALA K 19-04-2005

44 36322U09044 MALAVIKA S 08-04-2005

45 36322U09045 MANJULA R 16-05-2005

46 36322U09046 MENAGA M 19-04-2005

47 36322U09047 MERCY ANN SANJANA B 25-12-2004

48 36322U09048 MONIKA R 21-01-2005

49 36322U09049 MONIKA V 13-09-2004

50 36322U09050 MONISHA R 19-04-2005

51 36322U09051 MYTHILI K 14-08-2004

52 36322U09052 NIRANJANA J 20-05-2005

53 36322U09053 NITHIYA K 20-03-2006

54 36322U09054 OVIYA B 01-04-2004

55 36322U09055 PAVITHRA D 29-04-2005

56 36322U09056 POOJA S 03-01-2005

57 36322U09057 POORNIMA M 16-09-2004

58 36322U09058 PREETHI B 26-02-2005

59 36322U09059 PRIYADHARSHINI J 13-09-2005

60 36322U09060 PRIYADHARSHINI S 12-07-2005

61 36322U09061 PRIYANKA V 20-05-2005

62 36322U09062 RAGAVI S 17-06-2005

63 36322U09063 RAMYA B 24-03-2004

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y
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64 36322U09064 RAMYA M 21-05-2005

65 36322U09065 RANJANI G 01-11-2005

66 36322U09066 RESHMI P 01-03-2005

67 36322U09067 RITHIKA E 03-05-2004

68 36322U09068 ROGINI J 06-02-2005

69 36322U09069 ROGINI S 09-12-2004

70 36322U09070 SANDHIYA D 17-10-2005

71 36322U09071 SANDHIYA R 17-12-2004

72 36322U09072 SANJANA M 02-03-2004

73 36322U09073 SANJEEVITHA S 22-11-2004

74 36322U09074 SATHYA G 06-01-2004

75 36322U09075 SATHYA V 05-02-2005

76 36322U09076 SAVITHA J 11-12-2003

77 36322U09077 SHALINI G 21-02-2005

78 36322U09078 SHALINI M 26-03-2005

79 36322U09079 SHARMILA M 11-03-2005

80 36322U09080 SHIVANI D 03-01-2005

81 36322U09081 SHREEVARDHINI T 04-05-2005

82 36322U09082 SINDHUJA P 06-05-2005

83 36322U09083 SIVARANJINI S 08-07-2004

84 36322U09084 SNEGA V 11-01-2003

85 36322U09085 SONIYA B 19-01-2005

86 36322U09086 SRIHEMA S 05-11-2004

87 36322U09087 SRILEKHA M 01-07-2005

88 36322U09088 SRIVITHYA S 22-03-2004

89 36322U09089 SUJITHA U 03-08-2004

90 36322U09090 SUREKA G 24-08-2005

91 36322U09091 SWATHI B 21-07-2005

92 36322U09092 TAMILARASI R 17-07-2005

93 36322U09093 THENMOZHI M 12-03-2005

94 36322U09094 THIRISHA R 13-08-2005

95 36322U09095 UMA J 10-07-2003

96 36322U09096 VEDAVALLI R 04-10-2004

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y
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97 36322U09097 YAMUNA V 18-07-2005

98 36322U09098 YOGASRI T 20-04-2004

99 36322U09099 YUVASRI S 21-06-2005

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y
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Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : B.Com. - COMMERCE

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322U10001 ARTHI M 12-04-2005

2 36322U10002 BHUVANESWARI V 12-09-2005

3 36322U10003 GAYATHRI K 11-05-2005

4 36322U10004 HEMA PRIYA D 09-10-2004

5 36322U10005 INDHUJA P 15-06-2005

6 36322U10006 JAYALAKSHMI A 22-07-2005

7 36322U10007 KAVIYA S 21-01-2004

8 36322U10008 KAVIYA V 23-01-2005

9 36322U10009 LAKSHMI M 14-07-2005

10 36322U10010 MONIKA S V 03-08-2005

11 36322U10011 MYTHILI V 16-08-2004

12 36322U10012 NEVETHA H 02-03-2005

13 36322U10013 NOUSHIN A 10-12-2003

14 36322U10014 PAVITHRA R 27-11-2003

15 36322U10015 PRIYA C 25-03-2005

16 36322U10016 PRIYADHARSHINI G 02-01-2005

17 36322U10017 PRIYADHARSHINI R 07-08-2004

18 36322U10018 PRIYANKA K 19-08-2004

19 36322U10019 PRIYANKA S 02-08-2003

20 36322U10020 PUVIYARASI P 31-03-2005

21 36322U10021 RAJASRI V 11-06-2005

22 36322U10022 RUPA SREE J 15-01-2004

23 36322U10023 RUVAIDA TAMSEEN S K 31-01-2005

24 36322U10024 SANTHIYA J 01-11-2004

25 36322U10025 SHALINI R 13-07-2004

26 36322U10026 SHOBANA D 31-05-2005

27 36322U10027 SONIYA B 26-06-2005

28 36322U10028 SRINITHI S 31-08-2004

29 36322U10029 SUJI R 24-11-2004

30 36322U10030 SUMAIYA THABASUM J 28-06-2004

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 15-11-2022 04:25:20 2 / 2

31 36322U10031 SWATHI D 27-12-2004

32 36322U10032 SWEETY J 09-08-2005

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y
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Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : B.Com. - COMPUTER APPLICATION

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322U11001 ALMAS A 23-07-2004

2 36322U11002 ANISHA S 20-05-2004

3 36322U11003 ARUNA S 27-07-2003

4 36322U11004 ASHWINI R 11-04-2005

5 36322U11005 ASHWITHA P 23-12-2004

6 36322U11006 ASIN TAJ G 22-10-2005

7 36322U11007 ASWINI G 30-10-2004

8 36322U11008 AYSHA ANOOD A 04-05-2003

9 36322U11009 BHARATHI T 12-12-2004

10 36322U11010 BHUVANESHWARI E 13-09-2005

11 36322U11011 DEEPIKA R 25-04-2005

12 36322U11012 EMIMAL V 06-06-2005

13 36322U11013 FAIZANA S 15-06-2003

14 36322U11014 GOPIKA S 19-03-2004

15 36322U11015 KAVITHA K 01-08-2005

16 36322U11016 KAVIYA V 05-10-2004

17 36322U11017 KEERTHANA G 12-01-2005

18 36322U11018 LATHA G 14-11-2005

19 36322U11019 MUSFIRA A 13-12-2004

20 36322U11020 NANDHINI R 30-09-2003

21 36322U11021 NIKATH SALVA S 25-11-2004

22 36322U11022 PRAVINA P 02-01-2005

23 36322U11023 RAMYA R 23-01-2005

24 36322U11024 SAJEETHA N 30-05-2005

25 36322U11025 SANDHIYA G 12-02-2005

26 36322U11026 SHALINI B 26-01-2005

27 36322U11027 SHALU B 22-04-2004

28 36322U11028 SHEEREEN SADAF S 12-08-2004

29 36322U11029 SOWMIYA S 01-07-2005

30 36322U11030 SRIDEVI B 12-08-2005

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 15-11-2022 04:25:52 2 / 2

31 36322U11031 SUJITHASAKTHI J 13-03-2005

32 36322U11032 SURABI V 11-04-2005

33 36322U11033 THENMOZHI V 20-06-2005

34 36322U11034 VANDHANA K 09-11-2004

35 36322U11035 VANTHANA T 27-11-2004

36 36322U11036 YUVASHREE D 31-03-2005

37 36322U11037 ZEENATH I 26-12-2005

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 15-11-2022 04:26:30 1 / 2

Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : B.Sc. - CHEMISTRY

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322U17001 ABIRAMI S 04-07-2005

2 36322U17002 DEEPA J 31-05-2005

3 36322U17003 ELAVARASI S 05-11-2005

4 36322U17004 GAYATHRI S 30-08-2005

5 36322U17005 GOKULALAKSHMI K 17-12-2004

6 36322U17006 GOPIKA R 06-10-2004

7 36322U17007 HEMAVATHI V 15-05-2005

8 36322U17008 HUMERACHANDINI J 24-06-2005

9 36322U17009 JANANI R 02-04-2005

10 36322U17010 JEEVITHA R 07-02-2005

11 36322U17011 KEERTHIKA G 22-01-2005

12 36322U17012 MADEEHA TASNEEN M 18-06-2004

13 36322U17013 MEENA P 23-06-2004

14 36322U17014 NIVETHA J 03-03-2005

15 36322U17015 NIVETHA K 15-04-2004

16 36322U17016 NIVETHA L 01-06-2005

17 36322U17017 PRAISEL A 17-01-2005

18 36322U17018 PREETHI P 16-08-2005

19 36322U17019 PRIYA D 02-08-2005

20 36322U17020 PRIYADHARSHINI S 19-05-2005

21 36322U17021 PRIYADHARSHINI S 26-05-2005

22 36322U17022 PRIYA M 10-06-2005

23 36322U17023 PRIYANKA S 10-06-2005

24 36322U17024 RAGAPRIYA S 07-07-2005

25 36322U17025 SHALINI D 15-07-2005

26 36322U17026 SHALINI E 17-12-2005

27 36322U17027 SHALINI S 20-05-2005

28 36322U17028 SHARLINI P 03-04-2004

29 36322U17029 SHARMILA S 20-10-2003

30 36322U17030 SOWMIYA S 01-07-2005

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 15-11-2022 04:26:30 2 / 2

31 36322U17031 SWATHI J V 28-03-2005

32 36322U17032 SWATHI K 15-12-2002

33 36322U17033 THAWORA A 04-05-2004

34 36322U17034 UMA A 26-11-2004

35 36322U17035 USHA M 30-07-2005

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 15-11-2022 04:27:55 1 / 3

Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : B.Sc. - COMPUTER SCIENCE

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322U18001 AAMINA KONAIN M A 30-04-2004

2 36322U18002 ABINAYA M 28-02-2005

3 36322U18003 AMBIGA S 27-10-2005

4 36322U18004 ARULGNANADEVI P 01-04-2005

5 36322U18005 ASWINI M 07-10-2004

6 36322U18006 ASWINI S 17-05-2004

7 36322U18007 ATHIYA TASKEEN A 18-05-2004

8 36322U18008 BHAKYA LAKSHMI S 02-07-2004

9 36322U18009 DEEPALAKSHMI S 28-12-2003

10 36322U18010 DEEPIKA T 05-11-2002

11 36322U18011 DHANALAKSHMI S 26-12-2005

12 36322U18012 DIVYADHARSHINI E 28-04-2005

13 36322U18013 DIVYASRI R 22-08-2004

14 36322U18014 EZHILARASI L 13-03-2005

15 36322U18015 FIRDOSE S 17-02-2005

16 36322U18016 FOWZIYA K 02-11-2004

17 36322U18017 GAYATHRI V 08-06-2004

18 36322U18018 HEMAWATHI P 17-04-2005

19 36322U18019 INDHUMATHI V 09-10-2004

20 36322U18020 JAYASRI J 22-07-2005

21 36322U18021 JEEVALAKSHMI K 13-04-2004

22 36322U18022 KAVIYA S 12-08-2004

23 36322U18023 KAVIYA T 02-02-2004

24 36322U18024 KAVIYA V 18-03-2004

25 36322U18025 KAVYA B 10-06-2005

26 36322U18026 KEERTHANA J 13-01-2005

27 36322U18027 KEERTHIKA S 07-12-2003

28 36322U18028 KIRUTHIGA S 07-09-2004

29 36322U18029 KOMATHI S 06-04-2005

30 36322U18030 LEELASRI G 09-02-2003

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 15-11-2022 04:27:55 2 / 3

31 36322U18031 LOKESH PRIYA G 29-07-2005

32 36322U18032 MADHUMITHA S S 18-11-2003

33 36322U18033 MAHALAKSHMI S 01-09-2005

34 36322U18034 MAHALAKSHMI S 24-06-2005

35 36322U18035 MEENA R 09-01-2005

36 36322U18036 MEGALAI K 29-09-2004

37 36322U18037 MEGALA T S 17-11-2003

38 36322U18038 MENAGA M 17-05-2005

39 36322U18039 MONIKA M 10-07-2005

40 36322U18040 MONISHA D 01-08-2003

41 36322U18041 MOSINA R 02-10-2004

42 36322U18042 NADHIYA M 27-07-2004

43 36322U18043 NAVEENA J 03-11-2004

44 36322U18044 NESHA S 03-06-2004

45 36322U18045 NESHA T 12-12-2004

46 36322U18046 NISHANTHI M 01-12-2005

47 36322U18047 NITHYA SRI S 10-09-2005

48 36322U18048 PAVINA S 06-12-2004

49 36322U18049 PAVITHRA M 19-07-2005

50 36322U18050 POOJA K 22-07-2004

51 36322U18051 POOJA S 20-05-2005

52 36322U18052 PREETHI R 31-10-2004

53 36322U18053 PRIYANKA G 15-11-2004

54 36322U18054 SANDHIYA B 29-08-2005

55 36322U18055 SANDHIYA D 05-10-2004

56 36322U18056 SANDHIYA S 09-04-2005

57 36322U18057 SANDHIYA SHREE G 22-02-2004

58 36322U18058 SANGEETHA S 22-11-2004

59 36322U18059 SANJANA S 09-10-2004

60 36322U18060 SARASWATHI P 13-01-2005

61 36322U18061 SHALINI U 08-03-2004

62 36322U18062 SHALINI V 07-05-2003

63 36322U18063 SHAZEEYA KOUSAR N 15-07-2005

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 15-11-2022 04:27:55 3 / 3

64 36322U18064 SNEKA R 03-06-2005

65 36322U18065 SOWMIYA B 15-02-2005

66 36322U18066 SRIDEVI M 29-12-2004

67 36322U18067 SWETHA M 05-07-2004

68 36322U18068 TAMILSELVI P 07-07-2004

69 36322U18069 THILAGAVATHI K 25-04-2005

70 36322U18070 THIRISHA U 06-06-2005

71 36322U18071 USHARANI S 18-06-2004

72 36322U18072 VAISHALLI V 10-03-2005

73 36322U18073 VANITHAMANI P 13-04-2005

74 36322U18074 VARALAKSHMI V 31-10-2004

75 36322U18075 VASUNDHARA M 20-01-2005

76 36322U18076 VITHYA M 25-02-2005

77 36322U18077 YUVAPRIYA J 05-02-2005

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 15-11-2022 04:28:18 1 / 1

Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : B.Sc. - MATHEMATICS

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322U25001 AISHWARYALAKSHMI B S 05-08-2005

2 36322U25002 DHARANI D 27-10-2004

3 36322U25003 FATHIMA M 20-12-2004

4 36322U25004 HEMALATHA P 21-02-2005

5 36322U25005 HEMAVATHI S 15-05-2005

6 36322U25006 JOTHIKA R 01-07-2004

7 36322U25007 JOTHI S 05-06-2005

8 36322U25008 KAVIYA S 16-07-2004

9 36322U25009 KEERTHANA A 08-06-2004

10 36322U25010 KIRITHIKA S 26-12-2004

11 36322U25011 MONIKA B 24-06-2004

12 36322U25012 PREETHA A 29-01-2005

13 36322U25013 RAMYA S 20-03-2003

14 36322U25014 REVATHI A 02-02-2005

15 36322U25015 SANDHIYA M 25-05-2005

16 36322U25016 SHALINI P 02-06-2005

17 36322U25017 SHARUMATHI D K 15-04-2005

18 36322U25018 SONIYA M 05-01-2006

19 36322U25019 SRIMATHI S 07-04-2005

20 36322U25020 SRIMATHI T 11-03-2005

21 36322U25021 SUGANTHI R 27-10-2004

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 01-12-2022 05:54:09 1 / 1

Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : M.A. - ENGLISH

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322P02001 PRIYADARSHINI M 28-06-2001

2 36322P02002 SAKTHI K 15-07-2001

3 36322P02003 SHALINI S 18-06-2002

4 36322P02004 SOWMIYA S 02-11-2001

5 36322P02005 VAISHNAVI G 06-06-2002

6 36322P02006 VASUNDHARA B 02-03-2001

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 01-12-2022 05:54:37 1 / 1

Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : M.Com. - COMMERCE

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322P09001 KAVIYA I 19-04-2002

2 36322P09002 RAJALAKSHMI R 03-12-1999

3 36322P09003 SWETHA B 02-12-2002

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y



Date Of Generation 01-12-2022 05:56:36 1 / 1

Institution : 363 - Sree Abiraami Arts and Science College for Women
Discipline : M.Sc. - MATHEMATICS

Sl No Univ Reg No Student Name Date of Birth Signature

1 36322P20001 AKKEEFA TAJ M 30-06-2002

2 36322P20002 ASHYA E 18-01-2003

3 36322P20003 FAIZA TABASSUM S A 17-03-2002

4 36322P20004 NANDHINI V 07-12-1996

5 36322P20005 PREETHA K 31-08-2000

6 36322P20006 RAFFIYA W 21-12-2000

7 36322P20007 SAMEEHA FATHIMA A I 30-05-2002

8 36322P20008 SWETHA A 11-09-2001

THIR
UVALLUVAR U

NIV
ERSIT

Y


